TITUS SERIES
PENDANTS & CHANDELIERS/CEILING FLUSH
Decorative Multi-Purpose Luminaire
Architectural Indoor Lighting Solution
Divine Lighting Fabrication & Powder Coating, LLC.
Conroe, TX
PH: 936-494-3900
FX: 936-494-3910
As led performance and lumen output becomes more efficient, specifications are subject to change without notice REV 022526 1020 ACE
1
ORDERING GUIDE
SPECIFICATIONS
TITAN3 - 2.9"Dia. x 8.3"H
TITAN4 - 3.7"Dia. x 8.3"H
TITAN6 - 5.9"Dia. x 10"H
Delivered Lumens:
7600 – 4,000 lumens (depending on configuration)
Wattage:
8W – 40W LED System (Field Switch/Power Level Adjustable)
Efficacy:
Up to 100 lm/W
LED Lumen Maintenance:
Estimated 100,000 hours based on IES LM-80 results and TM-21
calculations.
Typical Application Life:
Projected LED life exceeds 100,000 hours under 25°C ambient
operating conditions.
Color Characteristics:
CCT: 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K
(CCT Selectable w/ Switch)
CRI:
CRI 80 or 90 Available
Beam Angles:
18° - 50°, with Preset Detents at 18°, 24°, 36°, and 50°
(Field Switch Adjustable)
Thermal Management:
Incorporates cutting-edge thermal and electric separation to
enhance heat dissipation and boost product performance.
PERFORMANCE
Input Voltage:
120/277V
Dimming:
3-In-1 Dimming: 0-10V, Triac, and ELV, Dims Down to a
True 1%.
Phase Cut Dimming Standard - See Page 5 For Compatible
Dimmers
Driver:
Programmable LED Driver
Power Factor >0.90
Total Harmonic Distortion (THD) <20%
Wattage Dimming:
Built-In Wattage Selection, Levels 100%, 75%, 50%
LEDs:
High-efficacy LEDs mounted to metal-core circuit boards for
optimized thermal management.
ELECTRICAL
Housing:
Seamless Cylinder Die-Cast Aluminum Body offers structural
rigidity and long-term durability. Optional Square Housing
Available for Seamless Conversion.
*All aluminum componenets are manufactuered from
corrosion-resistant alloys suitable for outdoor architectural
environments.
Finish:
Corrosion-resistant Super Durable Powder Coat Finish
Optics:
Softening, Single-Side Wall Wash, Double-Side Wall Wash, Linear
Spread, and Hex Louver Lens Options Available to Suit a Variety
of Different Settings. Color, Type, & Beam Angle Switching
Standard with Field-Selectable Settings.
Baffle:
(3) Baffle Options: Vortex, Cross, and Wall Wash
UGR:
UGR Level is < 13
LED Source:
Integrated LED Array
CONSTRUCTION